CAPE VINTAGE MOTORCYCLE CLUB
Club Run (breakfast)
Sunday 1°' April 2018
To Potbelly Coffee Shop

Good company, super breakfast and service







Brian
Adrian
Bev
Adrian
John
Andre
Spider
Kenn
Geoff
Mel
Vivian
Jerry
Dorren
Ken
Nigel
Peter
June
Len
Ray
Rita
Barry

The weather was great, which encouraged the members to come on their bikes

Wallace
Denness
Jacobs
Woodley
Perkins
Smit
Wilbraham
Sara
Talbot
Talbot
Rocher
Day
Jackson
Mercer
Mercer
Bosson
Harrison
Harrison
Heinze
Heinze
South

1926
1927
1935
1936
1938
1964
1964
1959
1968
1968
1980
2002
2008
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car

Indian Scout

Chater-Lea 545cc SV Single
Triumph 2/1

Triumph Tiger 80

Ariel VB 600

BSA Bantam

BMW R60/2

Triumph Thunderbird
Norton Commander

Norton Commander (pillion)
Honda 750 F

BMW R1150R

Aprilia Caponord

Guest




