## CAPE VINTAGE MOTORCYCLE CLUB Club Run (breakfast) Sunday 1<sup>st</sup> April 2018 To Potbelly Coffee Shop



The Potbelly Coffee Shop and Trading Post in all its glory









Good company, super breakfast and service





















Guest



The weather was great, which encouraged the members to come on their bikes

Brian	Wallace	1926	Indian Scout
Adrian	Denness	1927	Chater-Lea 545cc SV Single
Bev	Jacobs	1935	Triumph 2/1
Adrian	Woodley	1936	Triumph Tiger 80
John	Perkins	1938	Ariel VB 600
Andre	Smit	1964	BSA Bantam
Spider	Wilbraham	1964	BMW R60/2
Kenn	Sara	1959	Triumph Thunderbird
Geoff	Talbot	1968	Norton Commander
Mel	Talbot	1968	Norton Commander (pillion)
Vivian	Rocher	1980	Honda 750 F
Jerry	Day	2002	BMW R1150R
Dorren	Jackson	2008	Aprilia Caponord
Ken	Mercer	Car	
Nigel	Mercer	Car	
Peter	Bosson	Car	
June	Harrison	Car	
Len	Harrison	Car	
Ray	Heinze	Car	
Rita	Heinze	Car	
Barry	South	Car	